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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 8 Women, 50m Fly Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.69 495
2. OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pirat 42.06 232
3. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 46.55 171
4. SECENJI, Katalin 99 Pk Delfin Ada 51.10 130
5. JANJANIN, Anja 00 PVK Kraljevo 57.17 93

DSQ SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pirat
DSQ BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac
DSQ JELIC, Dajana 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

Pioniri

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.46 329
2. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.90 318
3. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.99 270
4. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.90 204
5. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 51.82 124

Kadeti

1. TESANOVIC, KRISTINA 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 36.39 359
2. PAVLOV, Jasmina 96 Pk Td Bor 42.06 232
3. UZELAC, Nevena 95 Pvk Srem 43.20 215
4. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 44.31 199
5. VIL, Leontina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 50.39 135
6. MANDIC, Jelena 95 Pvk Srem 51.28 128
7. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:01.51 74

Juniori

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 36.57 354
2. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 43.18 215
3. BORDJOSKI, Jelena 94 Pk Delfin Ada 46.38 173

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 32.69 495
2. TESANOVIC, KRISTINA 95 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 36.39 359
3. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 36.57 354
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.46 329
5. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 37.90 318
6. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 39.99 270
7. PAVLOV, Jasmina 96 Pk Td Bor 42.06 232

OBRADOVIC, Andjela 99 Pirat 42.06 232
9. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 43.18 215

10. UZELAC, Nevena 95 Pvk Srem 43.20 215
11. JOVANOVIC, Monika 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 43.90 204
12. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 44.31 199
13. BORDJOSKI, Jelena 94 Pk Delfin Ada 46.38 173
14. STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 46.55 171
15. VIL, Leontina 95 Pk Delfin Ada 50.39 135
16. SECENJI, Katalin 99 Pk Delfin Ada 51.10 130
17. MANDIC, Jelena 95 Pvk Srem 51.28 128
18. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 51.82 124
19. JANJANIN, Anja 00 PVK Kraljevo 57.17 93
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B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 8, Women, 50m Fly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KERTVELJESI, Viktorija 01 Pk Delfin Ada 57.47 91
21. BUKORAC, ALEKSANDRA 96 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 1:01.51 74
22. JOVIC, Ivet 01 Pk Delfin Ada 1:14.34 42

DSQ BIOCANIN, Sara 00 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac
DSQ SIKIMIC, Teodora 99 Pirat
DSQ JELIC, Dajana 99 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica


